on Engineering Technology

THE FALL MEETING

Hybrid Event with Option to Attend in Person

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Supported by

FloridaMakes

MakeMore Manufacturing Summit
Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress

1 Grand Cypress Boulevard
Orlando, FL 32836
(407) 239-1234

AGENDA

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 Noon

Welcome and Vendor Showcase
Agenda Review - Participation

Introductions and Forum Overview

College Updates/Round Table Discussion
FLDOE - Updates for Manufacturing Cluster
Break and Vendor Showcase

ET Forum Sub-Committee Updates

FLATE 2.0

Industrial Panel Roundtable

Lunch - MakeMore Summit Begins at Noon

Sam Ajlani, CF

Sam Ajlani, CF
Brad Jenkins, FLATE

Sam Ajlani, CF

Bob Blevins, DOE

Sam Ajlani, CF
Kevin Carr, FLMakes

Mori Toosi, Polk



