

THE FALL MEETING

Hybrid Event with Option to Attend in Person

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Supported by

FloridaMakes

MakeMore Manufacturing Summit Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress 1 Grand Cypress Boulevard Orlando, FL 32836 (407) 239-1234

AGENDA

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

8:30 AM	Welcome and Vendor Showcase	
9:00 AM	Agenda Review - Participation	Sam Ajlani, CF
	Introductions and Forum Overview	Sam Ajlani, CF Brad Jenkins, FLATE
9:15 AM	College Updates/Round Table Discussion	Sam Ajlani, CF
10:15 AM	FLDOE – Updates for Manufacturing Cluster	Bob Blevins, DOE
10:35 AM	Break and Vendor Showcase	
10:50 AM	ET Forum Sub-Committee Updates	Sam Ajlani, CF
11:15 AM	FLATE 2.0	Kevin Carr, FLMakes
11:30 AM	Industrial Panel Roundtable	Mori Toosi, Polk
12:00 Noon	Lunch - MakeMore Summit Begins at Noon	